THE DATASHEET OF
ISL9012IRNJZ-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
FN9220.4
ISL9012
Dual LDO with Low Noise, Low IQ, and
High PSRR

2 FN9220.4
December 10, 2015
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Notes 1, 2, 3) PART MARKING
VO1 VOLTAGE
(V)
VO2 VOLTAGE
(V)
TEMP RANGE
(°C)
PACKAGE
(Pb-free) PKG. DWG. #
ISL9012IRNNZ DCTA 3.3 3.3 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9012IRNJZ (No
longer available,
recommended
replacement:
ISL9000AIRNJZ)
DAPA 3.3 2.8 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9012IRNFZ (No
longer available,
recommended
replacement:
ISL9000AIRNFZ)
DARA 3.3 2.5 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9012IRMNZ DCYA 3.0 3.3 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9012IRMMZ (No
longer available,
recommended
replacement:
ISL9000AIRMGZ-T)
DAAK 3.0 3.0 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9012IRMGZ DCBC 3.0 2.7 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9012IRJNZ DCBD 2.8 3.3 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9012IRJMZ (No
longer available,
recommended
replacement:
ISL9000AIRJBZ-T)
DAAH 2.8 3.0 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9012IRJRZ (No
longer available,
recommended
replacement:
ISL9000AIRJNZ-T)
DAAG 2.8 2.6 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9012IRJCZ (No
longer available,
recommended
replacement:
ISL9000AIRJBZ-T)
DAAF 2.8 1.8 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9012IRFDZ DCBK 2.5 2.0 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9012IRFCZ DCBL 2.5 2.0 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9012IRCJZ DCBN 1.8 2.8 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9012IRCCZ DCBP 1.8 1.8 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
NOTES:
1. Add “-T” suffix for tape and reel. Please refer to TB347 for details on reel specifications.
2. For other output voltages, contact Intersil Marketing.
3. These Intersil Pb-free plastic packaged products employ special Pb-free material sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100% matte